Visit our website for the most current specs:  eiko.com
Incandescent
60
S Shaped Incandescent Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Shape Base Filament Lumens MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Life
6S6/30V 40794 6 30 S-6 E12 C-6 52 1.88/47.8 0.75/19.1 1,500
6S6/48V 40796 6 48 S-6 E12 C-6 47 1.88/47.8 0.75/19.1 1,500
6S6/60V 40800 6 60 S-6 E12 C-7A 43 1.88/47.8 0.75/19.1 1,500
6S6/6V 40798 6 6 S-6 E12 C-6 54 1.88/47.8 0.75/19.1 1,500
6S6DC/120V 40804 6 120 S-6 BA15d C-7A 39 1.82/46.2 0.75/19.1 1,500
6S6DC/12V 40802 6 12 S-6 BA15d C-6 48 1.82/46.2 0.75/19.1 1,500
6S6DC/130V 40806 6 130 S-6 BA15d C-7A 38 1.82/46.2 0.75/19.1 1,500
6S6DC/145V 40807 6 145 S-6 BA15d C-7A 17.60 1.82/46.2 0.75/19.1 1,500
6S6DC/24V 40808 6 24 S-6 BA15d C-6 53 1.82/46.2 0.75/19.1 1,500
6S6DC/30V 40810 6 30 S-6 BA15d C-6 52 1.82/46.2 0.75/19.1 1,500
6S6DC/32V 40811 6 32 S-6 BA15d C-6 50 1.82/46.2 0.75/19.1 1,500
6S6DC/48V 40812 6 48 S-6 BA15d C-6 47 1.82/46.2 0.75/19.1 1,500
6S6DC/60V 40816 6 60 S-6 BA15d C-7A 43 1.82/46.2 0.75/19.1 1,500
6S6DC/6V 40814 6 6 S-6 BA15d C-6 54 1.82/46.2 0.75/19.1 1,500
10S6/120V 00020 10 120 S-6 E12 C-7A 60 1.88/47.8 0.75/19.1 1,500
10S6/230V 42446 10 230 S-6 E12 C-7A 60 1.88/47.8 0.75/19.1 1,500
10S6/250V 16013 10 250 S-6 E12 C-7A 60 1.88/47.8 0.75/19.1 1,500
10S6DC/250V 40149 10 250 S-6 BA15d C-7A 60 1.82/46.2 0.75/19.1 1,500
40S11N 01268 40 130 S-11 E17 C-2V 2.45/62 1.42/36 3500 at
120V
T Shaped Incandescent Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Shape Base Filament Lumens MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Life
15T4C-130V 16017 15 130 T-4 E12 C-7A 90 1.97/50.0 0.54/39.1 1,500
15T6C-120V 81134 15 120 T-6 E12 C-7A 90 3.06/77.7 0.77/19.6 2,000
15T6C-130V 43000 15 130 T-6 E12 C-7A 90 3.06/77.7 0.77/19.6 2,000
15T6C-145V 43002 15 145 T-6 E12 C-7A 90 3.06/77.7 0.77/19.6
2000,
(7500 @
120V)
15T7C-130V 43006 15 130 T-7 E12 C-7A 90 2.25/57.2 0.89/22.6 1,500
15T7DC-130V 43008 15 130 T-7 BA15d C-7A 90 2.25/57.2 0.89/22.6 1,500
15T7N-130V 43004 15 130 T-7 E17 C-7A 90 2.25/57.2 0.89/22.6 1,500
20T6-1/2DC-130V 43014 20 130 T-6 1/2 BA15d C-8 180 5.56/141.2 0.83/21.1 3,000
20T6-1/2F-130V 43012 20 130 T-6 1/2 E17 C-8 170 5.5/139.7 0.83/21.1 3,000
20T6-1/2N-130V 43010 20 130 T-6 1/2 E17 C-8 180 5.5/139.7 0.83/21.1 3,000
20T6-1/2N-145V 44402 20 145 T-6 1/2 E17 C-8 170 5.5/139.7 0.83/21.1 3,000
20T6.5DC/F-130V 43016 20 130 T-6 1/2 BA15d C-8 170 5.56/141.2 0.83/21.1 3,000
25T10-130V 43034 25 130 T-10 E26 C-5V 180 5.19/131.8 1.25/31.8 2,000
25T10/F-130V 43036 25 130 T-10 E26 C-8 200 5.19/131.8 1.25/31.8 1,500
25T10/IF-120 41522 25 120 T-10 E26 C-8 5.19/131.8 1.25/31.8 1,500
25T6-1/2DC-130V 43024 25 130 T-6 1/2 BA15d C-8 210 5.5/139.7 0.83/21.1 3,000
25T6-1/2N-130V 43020 25 130 T-6 1/2 E17 C-8 210 5.5/139.7 0.83/21.1 3,000
25T6.5DC/F-130V 43026 25 130 T-6 1/2 BA15d C-8 200 5.56/141.2 0.83/21.1 3,000
25T6.5N/F-130V 43022 25 130 T-6 1/2 E17 C-8 200 5.5/139.7 0.83/21.1 3,000
25T6C-120V 43018 25 120 T-6 E12 C-7A 190 3.06/77.7 0.77/19.6 2,000
25T8C-120V 43028 25 120 T-8 E12 C-7A 180 2.63/66.8 1.04/26.4 1,500
25T8DC-120V 49563 25 120 T-8 BA15d C-7A 180 2.63/66.8 1.04/26.4 1,500
>>Continued on page 61
S Shaped S Shaped